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MT HOJGAARD HOLDING A/S CLASS B
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Overview
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Price
127.50 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

2.82% (3.50)

DK0010255975
MTHH

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Construction
Stock

133 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

126.00 DKK (91)
127.50 DKK (245)
125.50 DKK
128.50 DKK
125.50 DKK
124.00 DKK
126.965953 DKK
3,642

462,410.00

31
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2022/08/12
2022/08/08
2022/08/08
2022/08/08
2022/07/25

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010255975&ID_NOTATION=40890
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=290600
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f7f2663562b18cd2f1a49038a53f393b9928d3d9b16158c3ef3dd02d27f5b61&idfile=56919&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56919%2F2022-08-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e872b0139645d64c9&time=1660600861&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=289819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2981a543dc825e187f47e2960b320dfb816446b9e3035993b869cbc006437a0f&idfile=56892&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56892%2F2022-08-08%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ec906c260b67be195&time=1660600861&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=289814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df99a9e66fcd848ffff96475a5214e69f6c0e9d6fb9b4d65c93ff88bee15cd97&idfile=56891&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56891%2F2022-08-08%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8260b2d7ba4822fa7&time=1660600861&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=289807
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7606b42b7497405a714238a85ee30318f3976a759cdeedaceb9cdacb7f7e488&idfile=56890&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56890%2F2022-08-08%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9cc93977bf25ae9ea&time=1660600861&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=287532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25baf40e2f3f149797ef84b71f54b8e58086e2d334616d2387ba5e1a3af559c3&idfile=56814&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56814%2F2022-07-25%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e9f221ab99a68ed22&time=1660600861&tool=RSC
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Details

2022/08/12 16:54:19 Sy

Price
127.50 DKK

Difference (] 2.82% (3.50)

General attributes 200.00

ISIN DK0010255975 f H’t
h

Symbol MTHH i
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK

Sector Construction

150.00 ‘I
Security type Stock M\" “| MLHW Krf

Market cap (m) 133 EUR 100.00 1&4

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20 |Fi
e
Market data wl 'W“va]
Bid (Bid size) 126.00 DKK (91) 50.00
Ask (Ask size) 127.50 DKK (245)
Open 125.50 DKK 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
High 128.50 DKK
Low 125.50 DKK
Close (prev. day) 124.00 DKK Isncf,?jr:zzfl('):r;;téo;t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 126.965953 DKK
Volume (pcs) 3,642
Trading volume 462,410.00 Price data
Number of trades 31

Last size

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

123.90 DKK (2,021

(
6 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 116.87 DKK (2,029
(

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 140.84 DKK (2,554

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 178.11 DKK (3,369

)
)
)
)
224.00 DKK (2022/01/05)
)
)
)

6m 1y 3y YTD High | date
Perf (%) -32.89% -43.08% +83.45% YTD Low | date 102.50 DKK (2022/07/06
Perf (abs.) -62.50 -96.50 +58.00 52 Weeks High | date 235.00 DKK (2021/08/30
Beta 0.43 0.45 0.62 52 Weeks Low | date 102.50 DKK (2022/07/06

Volatility ~ 53.90 48.82 48.76
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2022/08/ 16:54 127.50 DKK 0.46 31

Copenhagen 12

London Stock 2022/01/ 17:15 200.00 DKK 0.03 2

Exchange 27
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40890
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024717

MT HOJGAARD HOLDING A/S CLASS B

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
MT HOJGAARD HOLDING

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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